
DATA MESE
DEZANZARIZZAZIONE 

LARVICIDA

DEZANZARIZZAZIONE 

ADULTICIDA

MONITORAGGIO 

ZANZARA TIGRE

11 X

13 X

14 X

27 X

2 X

10 X

11 X

23 X

24 X

7 X

8 X

13 X

21 X

5 X

17

19 X

12 DICEMBRE

6 FEBBRAIO

27 MARZO X

10

26 X

10 X

22 X

24 X

OTTOBRE

APRILE

MAGGIO

CALENDARIO INTERVENTI DI DEZANZARIZZAZIONE

LUGLIO

AGOSTO

SETTEMBRE


